Rock
ch
ip Co., L
TD
Preliminary
ANX7150
 HDMI 1.3 compatible transmitter with patented
Zero power HDMI transmitter technology

Preliminary
ANX7150
6 Ordering Information
The ANX7150 device is available with QFN, QFP and BGA package options and an HDCP option. Table 6-1 shows
the part ordering information and the corresponding package markings. Contact Analogix for further
information.
Table 6-1  ANX7150 Ordering Information
Part No. Description Availability
ANX7150F  No HDCP function
48 pin, 6 x 6 mm, QFN package
Now
ANX7150FH  HDCP function enabled
48 pin, 6 x 6 mm, QFN package
Now
ANX7150L  No HDCP function
80 pin, 10 x 10 mm, LQFP package
Now
ANX7150LH  HDCP function enabled
80 pin, 10 x 10 mm, LQFP package
Now
ANX7150B No HDCP function
81 ball, 4.2 x 4.2 mm, BGA package
Now
ANX7150BH HDCP function enabled
81 ball, 4.2 x 4.2 mm, BGA package
Now
ANX7150V No HDCP function
81 ball, 7 x 7 mm, BGA package
TBD
ANX7150VH HDCP function enabled
81 ball, 7 x 7 mm, BGA package
TBD
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/
Rock
ch
ip Co., L
TD
Rev 1.3                                Analogix Confidential                         Page 30 of 33
Preliminary
ANX7150
7 Marking Information
7.1 ANX7150 VFBGA Package Marking Information
ANX7150
YYWWF CN
NXXXXXX.XXAA
Line 1= Analogix Semiconductor logo